



Mr.Siddharth Das Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms.Astha Tyagi, Adv.

Mr.Gautam Shahi, Adv.  
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Arjun Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr.Sumit Srivastava, Adv.

M/s.K J John And Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner states that he has instructions to withdraw these Special Leave Petitions.

The Special Leave Petitions are accordingly dismissed as withdrawn.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)  
Court Master